

---

## **pachet piese**

I.D.: 86469438

---

Data publicarii	28.08.23	Coduri CPV	19212510-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.074,72 RON - 2.074,72 RON

---

Descriere: 8 pk2113 85,07 ron/buc x 5 buc = 425,35 ron daf-snox-006 802,44 ron/buc x 1 buc = 802,44 ron gat 8pk1920 hd 55.55 ron/buc x 5 buc = 277.75ron nrf 455016 284,59 ron/buc x 2 buc = 569.18 ron total = 2074.72 ron

---